$108,000 - 1108 Calvin Ave., Monahans

MLS® #50080563

$108,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,306 sqft
Residential on 0.36 Acres

Unknown, Monahans, TX

This inviting 3-bedroom, 3-bath, one-story
home offers comfort and convenience with two
carports, spacious rooms, and a great layout
for easy living and entertaining.

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

50080563
$108,000

3

3.00

3

3,306

0.36

1994
Residential
Single Family
1 Story

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior

Interior Features

1108 Calvin Ave.
Unknown
Monahans

Ward

TX

79756

Carpeting




Appliances Dishwasher

Exterior

Foundation Slab

School Information

District Monahans
Elementary 5601
Middle 5602
High 5606

Additional Information

Days on Market 42
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